
SCHEDULE - TORONTO STEALTH
winter 2018-2019 / TIER 4 (D)

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 19, 18 8 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

4 TORONTO STEALTH 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Nov 26, 18 1 TORONTO STEALTH 6 BAYVIEW BOLTS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 03, 18 2 6IX ANGELS 1 TORONTO STEALTH 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 10, 18 3 EASTENDERS 6 TORONTO STEALTH 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 16, 18 4 BARONS 4 TORONTO STEALTH 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 17, 18 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

6 TORONTO STEALTH 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 23, 18 4 TORONTO STEALTH 1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 07, 19 2 TORONTO STEALTH 2 EASTENDERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jan 10, 19 4 TORONTO STEALTH 0 BARONS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 14, 19 7 TORONTO JAGUARS 2 TORONTO STEALTH 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jan 17, 19 2 TORONTO STEALTH 2 VAUGHAN LIONS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 21, 19 7 TORONTO STEALTH 3 6IX ANGELS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 27, 19 QF GM1 1 TORONTO STEALTH 4 BARONS 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Fri, Feb 01, 19 QF GM2 0 BARONS 2 TORONTO STEALTH 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Fri, Feb 01, 19 QF GM2 1 BARONS 0 TORONTO STEALTH OT 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


